( BELLlighting

Universal Wattage Switchable LED
Gear Tray

« Versatile product which allows the user to upgrade existing bulkheads with ease
« Retrofit Gear Tray 16/28/32W 2D Fittings

e 3 CCT (3/4/6000K)

« 3 Wattages

* Emergency & sensor versions

Quality Assured Operating
Product Warranty* Hours
30,000

Technical Specification

Construction Pressed Steel
Driver BELL

LED Chip Samsung

Input Voltage 220 - 240V
Power Factor >0.9

Operating Temp -30°C to +30°C
Standard CE & UKCA

technical@belllighting.co.uk
sales@belllighting.co.uk



( BELLlighting

3 Year Silver Warranty

Code
11606
11607
11608
11609

w
9/14/18
9/14/18
9/14/18
9/14/18

Description

Gear Tray - Standard, CCT

Gear Tray - Emergency, CCT

Gear Tray - Microwave Sensor, CCT

Gear Tray Emergency, Microwave Sensor, CCT

1200-2200

3/4/6000K

246x50




