

Universal Wattage Switchable LED Gear Tray

- Versatile product which allows the user to upgrade existing bulkheads with ease
- Retrofit Gear Tray 16/28/32W 2D Fittings
- 3 CCT (3/4/6000K)
- 3 Wattages
- Emergency & sensor versions







Technical Specification				
Construction	Pressed Steel			
Driver	BELL			
LED Chip	Samsung			
Input Voltage	220 - 240V			
Power Factor	> 0.9			
Operating Temp	-30°C to +30°C			
Standard	CE & UKCA			



3 Year Silver Warranty					
Code	W	Description	Lm	Temp	ØxH (mm)
11606	9/14/18	Gear Tray - Standard, CCT			246x50
11607	9/14/18	Gear Tray - Emergency, CCT	1200-2200	3/4/6000K	
11608	9/14/18	Gear Tray - Microwave Sensor, CCT	1200-2200	3/4/0000K	
11609	9/14/18	Gear Tray Emergency, Microwave Sensor, CCT		-	